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Product Name:

CAS Number:
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Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Purity(HPLC area)

Carbon by Elemental Analysis
NMR Spectrum 1H
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-04-28 09:50:01

2027-04-28 09:50:01
(R)-(-)-1-[(R)-2-(2"-Diphenylphosphinophenyl)ferrocenyl]ethylbis(di-3,5-
trifluoromethylphenyl)phosphine

565184-33-0
97%
D2418427
R282446
336389
Limit Values Result
97-100 (%) 99.20%
56.39-62.32 (%) 57.55%
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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